SAMENSPEL QUI EVRAIN ST G LLI'S WAAS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44307)

Best at
Const at

QUI EVRAI N 29-04-19 263
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 V. PUYMBROECK BO&NI CKY SINT G
2 VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA STEKENE
3 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SI NT G
4 VERWJLGEN OVER TENMSE

5 VERWJLGEN OVER TENMSE

6 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SI NT G
7 CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED KEMZEKE
8 CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED KEMZEKE
9 V. PUYMBROECK BO&NI CKY SI NT G
10 V. PUYMBRCECK BQO&NI CKY SINT G
11 BAETENS- SMET SI NT- G
12 DAELMAN PATRI CK SI NT G
13 V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY SINT G
14 BECK - BLEYENBERG SINT G
15 GELDOF MAURI CE & JAN STEKENE
16 VAN BOGAERT BENNY N EUVKE
17 D HOOGHE MARCEL SINT G
18 VAN STEELANDT RUDY S| NT- G
19 DE RUDDER HARRY STEKENE
20 DE CALUWAERT MARCEL SINT-3
21 VAN BOGAERT BENNY NI ELVKE
22 BAETENS- SMET SI NT- G
23 DE BOCK THEO MEERDON
24 VAN BEEK FREDDY NI ELVKE
25 DE CALUWAERT MARCEL SINT-3
26 DE VOS WERNER STEKENE
27 DE VOS VERNER STEKENE
28 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE
29 VD VYVERE- CORNELI S SI NT- G
30 VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY SI NT-G
31 GENCE WOUTER SI NT-N
32 GENCE WOUTER SI NT-N
33 DE CORTE MARCEL TENMSE
34 GELDCOF MAURI CE & JAN STEKENE
35 DE BLOCK- PEETERS SINT G
36 BECK - BLEYENBERG SI NT G
37 VAN BOGAERT BENNY N EUVKE
38 GENCE WOUTER SI NT-N
39 VAN BEEK FREDDY NI ELVKE
40 DE RUDDER HARRY STEKENE
41 VAN STEELANDT RUDY SI NT- G
42 VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY S| NT- G
43 DE JONG M RANDA KI ELDRE
44 PAWELS JOZEF DE KLIN
45 DE JONG M RANDA Kl ELDRE
46 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE
47 VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA STEKENE
48 DE MOOR G LBERT SI NT G
49 DE VOS WERNER STEKENE
50 GENCE WOUTER SI NT-N
51 VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY S| NT- G
52 CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED KEMZEKE
53 DE ROP DI RK N EUWKE
54 DE JONG M RANDA Kl ELDRE
55 DE VLEESCHOUWER PAUL VRASENE
56 DE SMET THEO Kl ELDRE
57 SAMAN QVER STEKENE
58 VD VYVERE- CORNELI S SI NT- G
59 SAMAN OVER STEKENE
60 VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY SI NT-G
61 VAN DOREN JOZEF STEKENE
62 PAWELS JOZEF DE KLIN
63 D HOOGHE MARCEL SINT G
64 SMET MARC SI NT-N
65 DAELMAN PATRI CK SINT G
66 BECK - BLEYENBERG SI NT G
67 KLUSKENS G LBERT N EUVWKE
68 VERWJLGEN QVER TENMSE
69 VAN STEELANDT RUDY S| NT- G
70 DE ROP DI RK N EUVWKE
71 VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY SI NT- G
72 LAUREYS GUI DO VERREBR
73 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SINT G
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409571117
403300816
403003216
409100917
401494016
400701416
409826617
409937017
417364815
416055618
410132317
414780318
420395515
409677417
418870915
415774118
411623717
400771816
416191718
416028718
402194816
410128317
416367518
408224017
409648017
605580717
605580917
418826915
400791216
401150116
416057618
409741217
417356818
417604118
400885116
409680017
408220717
409741617
408224217
409456717
400774616
409842917
416137018
410549017
416139018
418887715
411521717
420323615
411434317
416057818
409847417
400927916
411430117
409745517
409347817
402364816
403317116
400792216
418828715
401152216
411546617
410548717
409936017
407909014
416581318
409665917
408264717
401491816
408493213
402281316
401153516
417868118
416002318

Snel h.
Vit esse



DE VLEESCHOUER PAUL
DAELMAN PATRI CK

DE JONG M RANDA
BLOMVAERT DI RK

DE ROP DI RK

BECK MARCEL

SMET FREDDY

SMET THOVAS

DE BLOCK- PEETERS

DE VLEESCHOUER PAUL
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
DE MOOR G LBERT
MENTZY JEAN

GENCE WOUTER

SMET MARC

VONCK RONAN

PAUWELS JOZEF
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES

VAN DER WEKEN NORBERT

VAN DOREN JCZEF
VAN BROECK JI MW
VERWULGEN OVER
BOLSSENS LUCI EN

VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA

MENTZY JEAN

V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY

DE RUDDER HARRY
D HOOGHE MARCEL
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES
DE CORTE MARCEL
FI ERENS LEON

DE CAWER CYRI EL
LAUREYS GUI DO
DE SMET THEO

DE CALUWAERT MARCEL
DE W TTE DANNY
GALLE EN ZOON
VAN BROECK JI MW
PAUWELS JOZEF
DUPON ANDRE
VERWJLGEN OVER
BLOMVAERT DI RK
DE BOCK THEO

VAN DER WEKEN NCRBERT

DE RUDDER HARRY
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES
GALLE EN ZOON
HEYRVAN- WVEEMAES
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES

DE W TTE DANNY

DE MAEYER WLLY
BECK MARCEL
PAUVELS JCZEF
DAELMVAN PATRI CK
BAERT DI EGO & EDDY
BECK MARCEL

BAERT DI EGO & EDDY
MENTZY JEAN

VRASENE
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
VRASENE
NI ELWKE
Kl ELDRE
VEERDON
NI EULVWKE
SINT G
VRASENE
SINT G
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
SI NT- N
SI NT- N
SI NT- N
DE KLIN
DCEL

NI ELVKE
STEKENE
VRASENE
TENVSE
NI ELWKE
STEKENE
Kl ELDRE
SINT G
STEKENE
SINT G

TEMSE

VRASENE
MEERDON
NI ELVKE
STEKENE
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409347017
401160216
416136618
400855116
408203817
402353316
410798217
408239717
416466718
404771714
422640018
410559017
410769217
409741817
406924014
611725718
403922512
416080818
415774018
411586617
408299217
401490916
600023517
410303913
410800017
417381815
409454817
411626717
405142114
416085318
401331316
411433317
417834118
410748817
402397516
416027218
416122118
409626217
419079715
407848614
408642713
401496616
400852616
416367618
415715118
416191318
416088218
409623817
416082618
416084418
416120818
416014918
402350316
409308817
416691818
400902616
411698613
417232015
402359016

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY
ROLLI ER ASTRI D

V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY

GENCE WOUTER

V. PUYMBRCECK BQ&NI CKY

DAELMAN PATRI CK

VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA

VAN BOGAERT BENNY
DE KERF ROVAI N

DE RUDDER HARRY

DE CALUWAERT MARCEL
BCEL W LFRI ED

Geneent

SINT-GE
STEKENE
SINT G
SI NT- N
SINT G
SINT G
STEKENE
NI EUMKE
SINT G
STEKENE
SI NT- G
SINT G
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416573918
414783118
416051418
416056418
416055618
414780318
417587718
415774118
416188318
416191718
416028718
417772518

Best at
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Snel h.
Vi tesse



VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY
FABRY-V CRAENENBRCECK
DE BOCK THEO

VAN LANDEGHEM CYRI EL
FABRY-V CRAENENBRCECK
KLUSKENS G LBERT
TULKENS GEORGES
GENCE WOUTER

DE CORTE MARCEL
BAETENS- SMET

GELDOF MAURI CE & JAN
VAN STEELANDT RUDY
DAELMVAN PATRI CK

VAN BEEK FREDDY

SMET THOVAS

VAN BOGAERT BENNY

DE JONG M RANDA
MENTZY JEAN

VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY
DE JONG M RANDA
HEYRVAN ANGELO
GENCE WOUTER
FABRY-V CRAENENBRCECK
PATERNCSTER TOM
KLUSKENS G LBERT

DE BLOCK- PEETERS
GENCE WOUTER

SMET THOVAS

BAERT DI EGO & EDDY
VAN STEELANDT RUDY
DAELMAN PATRI CK
KLUSKENS G LBERT
KLUSKENS G LBERT

DE SCHEPPER MARCEL
TULKENS CEORGES
LAUREYS GUI DO

VAN STEELANDT RUDY
VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
SMET THOVAS

DE VLEESCHOUWER PAUL
DE JONG M RANDA

DE ROP DI RK

DE BLOCK- PEETERS

DE BLOCK- PEETERS

DE BLOCK- PEETERS

VD VYVERE- CORNELI S
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN

DE MAEYER WLLY

VAN BEEK FREDDY
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES
VERWJLGEN QVER

VAN DER WEKEN NORBERT
VAN STEELANDT RUDY
CLEYMAN GUI DO

VAN LANDEGHEM CYRI EL
GALLE EN ZOON

VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY
FI ERENS LEON

FI ERENS LEON

DE CALUWAERT MARCEL
DE ROP DI RK

VEYN- VERHOEVEN
PATERNCSTER TOM

DE VLEESCHOUWER PAUL
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES

FI ERENS LEON

DE CAUWVER CYRI EL

V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY
VAN DOREN JOZEF

SAVAN E- MERCKX R

DE CALUWAERT MARCEL
DE CALUWAERT MARCEL
DE W TTE DANNY

V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY
VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY
CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED
VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY

SI NT- G
SINT G
MEERDON
DE KLIN
SINT G
NI EULVWKE
SINT G
SI NT- N
TEMSE
SI NT- G
STEKENE
SINT-G
SINT G
NI ELVWKE
NI ELVWKE
NI EUMKE
Kl ELDRE
Kl ELDRE
SI NT- G
Kl ELDRE
STEKENE
SI NT- N
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
NI EUMKE
SINT G
SI NT- N
NI EUMKE
SINT-G
SINT-G
SINT G
NI ELWKE
NI ELWKE
BEVEREN
SINT G
VERREBR
SI NT- G
STEKENE
SINT G
NI EUMKE
VRASENE
Kl ELDRE
NI EUMKE
SINT G
SINT G
SINT G
SINT-G
SINT G
SI NT- N
SI NT- N
SINT G
NI EUMKE
DOEL
TEMSE
NI EUMKE
SI NT- G
SI NT- N
DE KLIN
Kl ELDRE
SINT-GE
NI EUMKE
NI EULVWKE
SINT-GE
NI EUMKE
Kl ELDRE
Kl ELDRE
VRASENE
DOEL

NI ELVWKE
SI NT- N
SINT G
STEKENE
STEKENE
SI NT- G
SINT-G
SI NT- G
SINT G
SINT-GE
KEMZEKE
SI NT- G
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93532
98355
99408

2
93039
94436

2
89570
93819
91876
92652

2
92765
93648
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103159
103505
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2
93249

3

3

103450

2
96263

4

2
93487

4
95389
2

5
91159
95352
2
107506
92675
92368
4
90899
2
103305
4
92444
2

2

2
102513

416573118
416021218
416367518
416158018
416024718
415740818
422640618
416057618
417356818
415870718
417604118
416117518
416696818
415748718
415701118
415770218
416137018
417878118
416578618
416139018
416527818
416057818
416609418
417902418
415743718
416466818
416058318
416126518
416360318
416119318
416581318
415745518
415740318
416128718
422641218
417868118
416119918
417587618
416002318
417199318
416392218
416136618
415716518
416467918
416466618
416466718
416282018
422640018
416057918
611725718
422689918
415747618
416080818
417313518
415774018
415865518
415750718
416157918
416131418
416574018
417811418
417810918
416028418
415716318
417882018
417902318
416391018
416085318
417813018
417834118
416053418
417598118
417604618
416027218
416028218
416122118
416583318
416579618
416098318
416576618

. 08180
. 07419
. 11159
. 12050
. 07509
. 07320
. 08350
. 05530
. 05170
. 08230
. 06590
. 07409
. 10311
. 07490
. 08280
. 08520
. 15290
. 15449
. 09050
. 15340
. 08220
. 06230
. 08409
. 15580
. 08220
. 10520
. 06400
. 09090
. 09050
. 08359
. 11301
. 09000
. 09090
. 11031
. 10150
. 13360
. 08589
. 08470
. 10350
. 09530
. 12170
. 17080
. 09080
. 12020
. 12040
. 12180
. 11400
. 11110
. 08070
. 08401
. 11500
. 09550
. 21020
. 09530
. 09410
. 09559
. 08380
. 15050
. 18030
. 11200
. 09560
. 09570
. 11599
. 09590
. 17510
. 18340
. 13360
. 21530
. 10350
. 06370
. 12200
. 10380
. 09510
. 12489
. 12519
. 13420
. 12320
. 12220
. 11050
. 12280

1381.
1381.
1380.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1376.
1373.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1368.
1368.
1367.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1363.
1362.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1358.
1356.
1354.
1353.
1350.
1349.
1348.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1341.
1341.
1340.
1338.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1331.
1331.
1330.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1325.
1324.
1324.
1323.
1323.
1322.
1321.
1321.
1321.
1320.
1316.
1316.
1314.
1312.
1309.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1305.
1304.
1303.
1303.
1302.

6252
5997
1305
0705
5453
6752
9526
1090
0194
9571
6248
9379
1265
8791
7897
6699
6461
4327
9590
1390
9542
7668
8190
7815
8825
3678
9750
2733
2497
6451
3112
3913
4664
3879
2847
4239
1395
5459
3790
0620
8702
4114
7358
3674
7493
4385
0093
0726
0891
5260
4060
7938
6886
1388
5393
8933
4148
9689
5746
8738
8875
5726
1972
5001
8015
7162
9185
9168
7143
1861
6129
1166
9864
3792
4827
3596
0074
9843
8921
1849



93 DE CAUWVER CYRI EL SINT-NI 3 3 2 BE 417830918 14. 06560 1301. 9970 93
94 DE SMET THEO KIELDRE 2 1 103133 BE 417937618 14. 19150 1301. 3628 94
95 DAELMAN PATRI CK SINT G 8 7 4 BE 416580618 14.14091 1301. 0901 95
96 DE BOCK THEO MEERDON 3 1 2 BE 416367618 14. 15459 1298. 1588 96
97 BLOWRERT DI RK VRASENE 3 1 96621 BE 416662318 14. 14310 1296. 6361 97
98 VAN DER WEKEN NORBERT NI ELWMKE 2 2 2 BE 415715118 14.11160 1296. 0898 98
99 VAN STEELANDT RUDY SINT-@ 6 5 5 BE 416117118 14. 11309 1295. 5604 99
100 VD VYVERE- CORNELI S SINT-d 5 2 2 BE 416282318 14. 13400 1294.8733 100
101 DE RUDDER HARRY STEKENE 6 2 2 BE 416191318 14.10470 1294. 7257 101
102 DE VLEESCHOWMER PAUL VRASENE 5 5 3 BE 416390718 14. 14480 1293. 8235 102
103 HEYRVAN- WVEEMAES DOEL 8 5 3 BE 416088218 14.23060 1293. 6943 103
104 HEYRMAN- WVEEMVAES DCEL 8 2 4 BE 416082618 14.23080 1293.1756 104
105 HEYRVAN- VEEMAES DOEL 8 3 5 BE 416084418 14.23080 1293.1756 105
106 PATERNOSTER TOM KIELDRE 3 1 3 BE 417901718 14.20050 1291. 7794 106
107 D HOOGHE ETI ENNE SINT-NI 5 5 87894 BE 417838318 14.08029 1291.6407 107
108 DE W TTE DANNY SINT-@ 4 2 2 BE 416120818 14.14290 1291.6312 108
109 DE MAEYER WLLY SINT A 4 1 2 BE 416014918 14.13530 1290.5752 109
110 DE MOCR G LBERT SINT G 5 4 98627 BE 417792818 14.16290 1289. 5228 110
111 DE MOOR G LBERT SINT A 5 3 2 BE 417801918 14.16310 1288.9610 111
112 DAELNMAN PATRI CK SINT G 8 4 5 BE 416691818 14. 14511 1288.9225 112
113 STUER GECRGES MEERDON 4 1 99062 BE 416487018 14. 16590 1286. 7980 113
114 FABRY-V CRAENENBROECK SINT G 8 8 4 BE 422601618 14.12439 1285.9873 114
115 CLOOSTERMANS HUBERT  VRASENE 3 2 97105 BE 416399518 14. 15320 1285.5914 115
116 DE RUDDER HARRY STEKENE 6 4 3 BE 416197818 14.11230 1283. 8431 116
117 MOORTHAMERS | VO SINT-G@ 4 4 93991 BE 416647618 14.13130 1283. 7378 117
118 DE VLEESCHOUMER PAUL VRASENE 5 1 4 BE 416390418 14. 15250 1283. 2442 118
119 DAELNMAN PATRI CK SINT G 8 3 6 BE 416360618 14.15111 1283.2081 119
120 DE VOS VERNER STEKENE 1 1 90648 BE 417611418 14.10410 1282.4523 120
121 VERWJLGEN OVER TEMSE 2 1 2 BE 417314718 14.12180 1281.8119 121
122 HEYRVAN- VEEVAES DCEL 8 1 6 BE 416084118 14.23530 1281.6134 122
123 DAELMAN PATRI CK SINT G 8 2 7 BE 416138318 14.15181 1281.2200 123
124 CLEYMAN GUI DO SINT-NI 3 3 2 BE 415751718 14.10580 1280.8690 124
125 VAN BROECK JI MW VRASENE 4 4 95551 BE 415756618 14. 14370 1280.5584 125
126 VAN BRCECK JI MWY VRASENE 4 3 2 BE 415756818 14.14390 1279. 9866 126
127 BECK MARCEL KIELDRE 3 2 103373 BE 417889518 14. 20480 1279. 3688 127
128 WEYN- VERHOEVEN KIELDRE 2 1 2 BE 417883418 14.20080 1279.2804 128
129 DE KERF ROVAI N SINT A 2 1 2 BE 416188218 14.14070 1278.8756 129
130 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE 6 6 2 BE 417605118 14.11240 1278.6134 130
131 FABRY-V CRAENENBROECK SINT G 8 3 5 BE 416025818 14.13129 1277.4978 131
132 SMET FREDDY MEERDON 2 2 99878 BE 417920518 14.18150 1276.3962 132
133 VD VYVERE- CORNELI S SINT-G@ 5 1 3 BE 416281318 14.14510 1274.4021 133
134 FI ERENS LEON NIEWWKE 6 6 4 BE 417810318 14.12380 1272. 7490 134
135 D HOOGHE ETI ENNE SINT-NI 5 4 2 BE 417838918 14. 09129 1269.8692 135
136 VAN STEELANDT RUDY SINT-G@ 6 6 6 BE 422633418 14.13009 1268.9447 136
137 GALLE EN ZOON KIELDRE 3 2 2 BE 416135418 14.21260 1268. 5837 137
138 VAN LANDEGHEM CYRIEL DE KLIN 6 6 3 BE 416158718 14.18270 1267.1511 138
139 VAN LANDEGHEM CYRIEL DE KLIN 6 5 4 BE 416158818 14.18280 1266.8819 139
140 TULKENS CGEORGES SINT G 4 4 3 BE 416143818 14.14330 1266. 7471 140
141 DE VLEESCHOWMER PAUL VRASENE 5 3 5 BE 416390318 14. 16240 1266. 7277 141
142 ABEN RENE VRASENE 4 1 96219 BE 416353218 14. 16069 1264. 1267 142



